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GMHA June Dressage Days 
2021

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Adams, Katherine Zuarte Interagro Pav04

Addison, Mark Sterling Pav22

Allan, Blair In Harvey's Honor B12

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Equito's Fursten Hit Upwey20

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Floristdanzo 121 Upwey21

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Wohlstadt 121 Upwey02

Angel, Genevieve Eclipse JC A07

Angstadt, Kaylee Monarch Thor B15

Avery, Gianna La Habanara UpTmp02

Barbarick, Anne ZZ Top 4 Upwey03

Barter, Sarah Don Juan VL Pav06

Barton, Julia Lee Ilionne E02Tack

Barton, Julia Lee Ilionne E03

Batchelder, Emma Grand Affaire C27

Battis, Donna Annie's Joyful Spiri A02Tack

Battis, Donna Annie's Joyful Spiri A03

Beal, Andrew Capstone's MJ Tas C23

Beck, Linda Jumping Jennifer B09

Berg, Sarah Half Pint D14Tack

Berg, Sarah Half Pint D15

Berg, Sarah Tiamo's Brynhild D13

Bradley, Sara Dubai's Dream Upwey08

Bradley, Sara Fabelhafte Upwey13

Bresky, Amy Be Impressed D19

Bristol, Beth Deacon Pav10

Bromberg, Stefanie Double Dutch B19

Brown, Rita Carlito C30
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Brown, Rita Ripline C31

Bruneau, Dawn Avant Garde A01

Bryan, Hillary Valentino G E07

Buchanan, Kenley It's A Joke E18

Canedy, Chelsea Little Einstien Pav14

Castner, Milda Category Five HW C07

Cauvel, Ashley Wrigley Upwey17

Cavicchi, Debra Rhianna BR B26

Clairmont, Amelia Red Rapture Upwey15

Clingman, Carina Saga D06

Colby, Caroline My Lorino B05

Colby, Caroline My Lorino B06Tack

Collari, Carly Bribon AS III A18

Collari, Carly Fabu FlingJJ A17

Collari, Carly Toledano A19

Collins, Cynthia Happinez TC Upwey04

Courchaine, Lucy Boneparte Z D24

Courchaine, Lucy Golum Josepe D21

Courchaine, Lucy Whispering Diamo D22

Courchaine, Lucy Wicked Games D23

Cropper, Adam Glorious Rohse HU C15

Cross, Lisa Ziggy Stardust E10

Cyr, Kelly DonnerWest D29

Darden, Lisa Dream Of Diamond A08Tack

Darden, Lisa Dream Of Diamond A10

Dickey, Maggie Sir Brady A21

Donovan, Allison Willomena of Stone E12

Donovan, Brenna Scandal LWF D11

Drake, Carrigan Skovbakkegard's Ri D10

Dugan, Bevin Malachi B10

Dugan, Bevin Willow SS B11

Duquette, Allison Luthien Tinuviel D20

Durick, Leigh Warlock FH Pav17
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Ebert Edelmann, Jessica Horizonte Upwey16

Ellis, Taylor Rousseaunau B18

Ellis-Makovsky, Morgan Rhythm N' Blues D16

Elston, Leslie Basil Pav12

Enos, Paula Wilhelm II 121 C02

Farley, Cassandra Finch C11

Ferland, Allie Classica VDL C22

Fishman, Beth Sebastian CCG B24

Flad, Isabella Jedi Master UpTmp08

Flannery, Zoe Sparticus LHF C20

Flannery, Zoe Sparticus LHF C21Tack

Forsyth, Sophia Wibka Pav08

Gabree, Danielle Broadway Rhythm B03

Gabree, Danielle Jade CHF B04

Gates, Tiggy Shadow's Dream Upwey10

Gates, Tiggy Shadow's Dream Upwey12Tack

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah FBF Vidar D18

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah Gryphon De Mytho D17

Goodnow, Amy Sublime Twist B17

Goodrich, Mary Bambolero D01

Goodwillie, Jill Romeo KCF Pav15

Hall, Robin Fede de Feys A04

Hamilton, Susanne Lesath Upwey09

Haney, Marin Ptarmigan Pav03

Haney, Roberta Best Man HW C09

Hannigan, Jane Iron Lady B21

Hannigan, Jane Ruling Cortes B20

Harbin, Beth Diaman D09

Hardy, Melissa Giada UpTmp07

Higger, Linda Gran Valor A22

Hogan-Poulsen, Ruth Caliente A15

Holbrook, Karrie Boston UpTmp11

Holloran, Tessa Ike Pav02
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Hutnak, Amy MHS Durango Expr D02

Irwin, Debbie TaylorMade Pav01

Jackowski, Emily Pluto Bona II-64 E01

Janes, Katrina In Perspective Upwey14

Jones, Jennifer Babou D27

Jones, Jennifer Copper D28

Joseph, Lillianna Devon Pav18

Kahn-Sinclair, Victoria Lotus C29

Kehoe, Jane Hogholm's Cobra O Upwey01

Knowlton, Maggie All That N' More UpTmp04

Korey, Maggie Eros Upwey07

Krauss, Suzanne Out Like a Lion B07

Kwiatkowski, Huibertje Ant Chenie E17

LaBerge, Dianne BaSam D25

Lane, Christina Gero Vom Schiffer D07

Laracuente, Hannah Jembrae Welcome E04

Lee, Jutta Espirito UpTmp14

Lee, Jutta Glorious Feeling UpTmp15

Lee, Jutta Rais UpTmp16

Lemieux, Michelle Ik Ben Dertien D30

Lemieux, Michelle Laurie D31

Levasseur, Deborah Lavanya C03

Libby, Koren Lord Locksley Upwey11

Liscovitz, Katie Latitude Pav13

Liston, Cathy Faldo UpTmp03

Locke, Suzann Double Shot of Ma A06

Maciel-Dum Nascimento, R Shurprise E15Tack

Maciel-Dum Nascimento, R Shurprise E16

Matuszko, Morgan Serenade A13

McCusker, Sharon Don Marino Upwey19

McCusker, Sharon Monrad Upwey18

Mello, Megan Navarre E13

Morin, London Laurel Pav05
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Murray, Bobby Fashion 50 D03

Neilson, Carly Atterupgaards Mani C28

Nelson, Rebecca Echo Magnifire + UpTmp13

Nieder, Jerilyn Don Quixote Intera Pav21

Oakland, Susan Midsummer Night's A12

Oellers, Elizabeth Dietrich LJS Pav19

Ogilvie, Susan Meliodas D26

O'Hara, Christine Corleone C04

Orth, Katherine Sinco De Mayo SP C12

Palos, Leslie Ploof Pav16

Perreault, Fiona Emico UpTmp05

Piercy, Brett Wild Thyme E05

Pope, Helen Galveston A23

Porter, Melissa Clover B02

Poulin, Hana Agamemnon Da Ra C13

Poulin, Hana Romeo C14

Preston, Elizabeth Rhia M E09

Preston, Lynne Don Joseph UpTmp01

Putvain, Grace Danson Of Wing Fa A09

Rae, Paula Irish Ceili Dancer C10

Richmond, Kim Whisperen C16

Rigby, Wendy Dynamo B25

Rizkalla Hamwey, Susan Walinde C18

Rockwell, Anna Chancellor B13

Rosinski, Mira Julip C19

Ross, Corinne La Primera B01

Rycroft, Fran Prima Contessa Upwey06

Salladay, Laurel Next Flight Out C24

Santosuosso, Taylor L.N. Zilfahrgast Pav23

Sawyer, Mariah Prytania A25Tack

Sawyer, Mariah Prytania A26

Schneidman, Grant Laurentianels E06

Schreuer, Lucy Don't Tell B16
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Seavey, Madeline Rebel A05

Smith, Jacalyn Fidi C26

Smith, Sara Gio A16

Smith, Sara Nebrijo V A14

Sommer-Cutts, Anna Artful Dodger Pav09

Sousa, Raquel Nelson D12

Stadelmann, Anja Green Mountain Cl Upwey05

Sterritt, Kathryn Doug Funnie C25

Stewart, Marissa Zegar A24

Sullivan, Brianna Laurence E14

Swanberg, Sonja Ilana A20

Swift, Jill KEC Playing Tag C01

Systo, Jess Rubinia Pav11

Tarbell, Bethany Steinbeck E11

Teague, Paula WF Inverno A11

Theodore, Ashley Isabel ISF C05Tack

Theodore, Ashley Isabel ISF C06

Thind, Dave Solero Pav07

Thompson, Diane Banned in Boston B14

Thorsen, Leslie Goliath C17

Townsend, Lila Bijoux De Bravo UpTmp06

Valone, Lisa Evolution E20

Valone, Lisa Valentino E19

Vanbokkelen, Alice Farrago de Brio Pav24

Vanbokkelen, Alice Wauwinet Pav25

Wagner, Kristin Millennium Falcon B23

Wagner, Kristin Starlight B22

Walker, Marlee Traveler UpTmp12

Walker, Shawn Alick Der Lowe C08

Watson, Sarah Kadans GS D04

Watson, Sarah Silent Darkness D05

Wheelock, Page Butter UpTmp10

Wilson, Karen Idola B. B08
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Woods, Emily Imre D08

Yerden, Stephanie Valena Pav20

Young-Stratton, Marty Little Acre Lance UpTmp09

Zarrella, Wendy Andromeda E08

GMHA June Dressage Days 2021



Rider Name Stall # Quantity

GMHA June Dressage Days 2021
6/18/2021 - 6/18/2021

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Bruneau, Dawn A01 3

Hall, Robin A04 3

Collari, Carly A17 7

Collari, Carly A18 7

Swanberg, Sonja A20 5

Higger, Linda A22 5

Wilson, Karen B08 2

Beck, Linda B09 3

Dugan, Bevin B10 4

Dugan, Bevin B11 4

Rockwell, Anna B13 5

Thompson, Diane B14 3

Schreuer, Lucy B16 2

Goodnow, Amy B17 2

Ellis, Taylor B18 4

Bromberg, Stefanie B19 4

Hannigan, Jane B20 10

Hannigan, Jane B21 6

Fishman, Beth B24 6

Cavicchi, Debra B26 3

Enos, Paula C02 4

Levasseur, Deborah C03 4

O'Hara, Christine C04 4

Theodore, Ashley C06 3

Walker, Shawn C08 3

Walker, Shawn C08 1

Farley, Cassandra C11 3

Cropper, Adam C15 4

Rizkalla Hamwey, Susan C18 2

Brown, Rita C30 6

Brown, Rita C31 6

Clingman, Carina D06 3

Harbin, Beth D09 4

Donovan, Brenna D11 5

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah D17 4

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah D18 4

Bresky, Amy D19 3

Jackowski, Emily E01 7

Barton, Julia Lee E03 8

Laracuente, Hannah E04 4

Piercy, Brett E05 6

Schneidman, Grant E06 6

Bryan, Hillary E07 4

Zarrella, Wendy E08 4

Cross, Lisa E10 3

Sullivan, Brianna E14 3

Buchanan, Kenley E18 6

Valone, Lisa E19 6

Valone, Lisa E20 6

Holloran, Tessa Pav02 6

Barter, Sarah Pav06 2

Palos, Leslie Pav16 3

Vanbokkelen, Alice Pav24 6

Avery, Gianna UpTmp02 6

Liston, Cathy UpTmp03 6

Knowlton, Maggie UpTmp04 4

Perreault, Fiona UpTmp05 5

Townsend, Lila UpTmp06 6

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Upwey02 28

Korey, Maggie Upwey07 3

Bradley, Sara Upwey08 6

Hamilton, Susanne Upwey09 10

Gates, Tiggy Upwey10 10

Libby, Koren Upwey11 10

Bradley, Sara Upwey13 6

Total Shavings Count 331
Wagner, Kristin B22 4

Wagner, Kristin B23 4

Beal, Andrew C23 4

Durick, Leigh Pav17 3

Joseph, Lillianna Pav18 3

Total Shavings Count 18
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